
List of Holidays April 2017 to March 2018 

GEM PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL , PHASE-3B2 , MOHALI 
 
 

 

 

Ram Navami 4 April (Tuesday)  

Mahavir Jayanti 9 April (Sunday)  

Baisakhi 13 April (Thursday)  

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April (Friday)  

Summer Break 1 June to 30 June  

School reopens on 1 July (Saturday)  

Martyrdom Day of Shaheed Udham Singh  31 July (Monday)  

Raksha Bandhan 7 August (Monday)  

Independence Day 15 August (Tuesday)  

Janam Ashtami 15 August (Tuesday) 

 Parkash Utsav Sri Guru Granth Sahib Ji 22 August (Tuesday) 

Birthday of Baba Sri Chand Ji 30 August (Wednesday)  

Id– Ul –Zuha (Bakrid) 2 September (Saturday)  

B'Day of Shaheed Bhagat Singh 28 September (Thursday) 

 Dussehra Break 29 September to1 October  

Gandhi Jayanti 02 October (Monday)  

School Re-opens on 03 October (Tuesday)  

B'Day of Maharishi Valamiki Ji 05 October (Thursday)  

Karwa Chauth 08 October (Sunday) 

Diwali Break  16 to 22 October  

School Re-opens On  23 October (Monday)  

B'Day of Guru Nanak Dev Ji 04 November (Saturday) 

Martyrdom Day of  

Shri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji    23 November (Saturday)  

Christmas Day  25 December (Monday)  

Winter Break  26 December to 01 January  

School Re-opens on  02 January, 2018 (Tuesday)  

Birthday of Shri Guru Gobind Singh Ji 05 January, 2018 (Friday)  

Ravidas Jayanti  21 January (Sunday) Republic Day   

26 January (Thursday) 

Maha Shiv Ratri .................................... 
 

Holi .................................... 

 


